
Hallenspielplan  München, Sporthalle MTV79 Werdenfelsstr.  ( 280253 )
Werdenfelsstraße 70
81377   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.04.2024 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

HSG München Süd

SV Anzing II

MTSV Schwabing II

SV Anzing II

TSV Grafing

HSG München Süd

TSV Vaterstetten

MTSV Schwabing II

TSV Grafing

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Grafing

HSG München Süd

TSV Vaterstetten

MTSV Schwabing II

SV Anzing II

TSV Grafing

SV Anzing II

HSG München Süd

MTSV Schwabing II

15:12

9:11

13:14

4:8

13:14

12:12

11:11

13:10

12:15

13:7


